Submission folder
Customer Hotline Customer Hotline
Hong Kong 8228 8118
Macau (Toll free) 00800- 8228 8118
Website
Hilti X-EGN Nails
Submission Folder

■	 Excellent performance at  very low  temperatures
Hilti GX 120 gas-driven fastening tool
Ordering designation				    Item no.
GX 120 gas-driven fastening tool with 40-nail magazine		  274638
Supplied in an impact - resistant plastic toolbox with attachable support leg, tool support,
nail punch set, ear protectors, safety glasses, cleaning cloth and operating instruction manual.
Fastener and gas can combo program
Package content: 750 pins and one gas can
Nail length (mm)	 Suitable base materials		  Ordering designation	 Item no.
14	 Steel		  X-EGN 14MX Combo	 3445241
18	 Hard concrete		  X-GHP 18MX Combo	 3445283
20               Hard concrete		  X-GHP 20MX Combo	 3471501
20	 Concrete, block, masonry	 X-GN 20MX Combo	 3445284
27	 Concrete, block, masonry	 X-GN 27MX Combo	 3445393
32	 Concrete, block, masonry	 X-GN 32MX Combo	 3445396
39	 Concrete, block, masonry	 X-GN 39MX Combo	 3445397
Technical data
Fastenings per hour:� 1200
Power source:� Gas can for 750 nails (supplied with the nails)
Power:� 96 J
Pin range:� 14 mm to 39 mm
Magazine capacity:� 40 nails (+3)
Weight:� 3.8 kg
Demensions, L x W x H:� 431 x 134 x 392 mm
Right of technical changes reserved
X-EGN steel nail
Length:
14 mm
Special X-GHP nail
Length:
18, 20 mm
Special X-GN nail
Length:
20, 27, 32, 39 mm
Brick
plastered
masonry
Sand lime
stone
Concrete
block
Standard
concrete
Hard/
precasted
concrete
Steel
FLEET
MANAGEMENT
Mesh Nail combo program
Package content: 750 pins and 750 R23.5(0.8mm) washer and one gas can
Nail length (mm)	 Suitable base materials		  Ordering designation	 Item no.
20	 Concrete, block, masonry	 X-GN 20MX Mesh Combo	 3465383
4
Direct Fastening Systems
194Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
9
a
GX 120 equipment and accessories
Description		  Package content	 Ordering designation	 Item no.
GX 120 tool case	 1	 GX 120 Type 39		  274005 ★
GX 120 tool nose	 1	 X-120 TN 	 a	 039535
GX 120 plug holder (Platon)	 1	 X-120 PHP	 b	 039540 ★
GX 120 plug holder (Delta)	 1	 X-120 PHD	 c	 039545 ★
GX 120 washer holder	 1	 X-120 WH	 d	 039619
GX 120 nail punch set	 1	 X-120 NP set	 e	 039552
GX 120 tool support	 1	 X-120 TS	 f	 039548
GX 120 40 nail magazine	 1	 X-120 GM 40 	 g	 039546
GX 120 20 nail magazine	 1	 X-120 GM 20	 h	 039547 ★
GX 120 support leg	 1	 X-120 SL	 i	 039550
a	 b
c	 d

Gas can for 750 fastenings	 1 gas can, 1 valve head	 GC11	 38865 ★
Magazine
Description			   Ordering designation	 Item no.
40 nail magazine for GX 100		  X-GM40	 a	 378586
Accessories GX 100
Description			   Ordering designation	 Item no.
Support leg attachable for better tool stability	 X-100 SL	 b	 378587
Tool nose			   X-100 TN 	 c	 378588
Washer holder for GX100 tool		 X-WH 100m	 d	 284483
R 36 (0.6 mm) washer for GX100 (pack of 500)	 R 36 0.6	 e	 284534 ★
R 23.5 (0.8 mm) washer for GX100	 R 23.5 0.8		  3437589
c
b
GC11
X-GM 40 X-100 SL
X-WH 100m R 36 0.6d e
★ Special Request
5
Direct Fastening Systems
195 Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118   Macau 00800 8228 8118   (Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 6:00 pm / Sat 8:30 am - 1:00 pm)   |   Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
GX 120-ME gas-driven
fastening system
Easy to use and dependable
Applications:
■	 Fastening jobs of many kinds in the electrical and mechanical trades
■	 Fastening to concrete, plastered masonry, sand-lime block, concrete
	 block and steel
Benefits
■ Ruggedly built, perfectly balanced, lightweight and realiable,
	 high-performance fastening tool
■	 First ever gas gauge - no surprise due to empty gas can
■	 Gas-driven-system - for complete independence from electric
	 supplies. No battery to charge
■	 Slim, streamlined design for optimum accessibility
■ Trouble-free starting, even at temperatures below freezing
GX 120-ME Gas system with magazine
Ordering designation				    Item no.
GX 120-ME gas actuated tool kit			   274898★
GX 120-ME tool in an impact-resistant plastic toolbox with attachable support leg, nail punch set,
tool support, ear plugs, safety glasses, cleaning cloth and operating instruction manual.
Technical data
Power source:� Gas can for 750 nails (supplied with the nails)
Contact pressure:� 120 N
Length:� 431 mm
Magazine capacity:� 20 nails
Weight:� 3.8 kg
Right of technical changes reserved
GX 120 equipment and accessories
	Description		  Package content	 Ordering designation		  Item no.
	GX 120-ME tool case	 1	 GX 120 Type 39		  274005 ★
GX 120-ME tool nose	 1	 X-120 TN 	 a	 39536
GX 120-ME magnetic washer holder	 1	 X-120 WH	 b	 39619
GX 120-ME nail punch set	 1	 X-120 NP set	 c	 39552
GX 120-ME tool support	 1	 X-120 TS	 d	 39548
GX 120-ME 40 nail magazine	 1	 X-120 GM 40	 e	 39546 ★
GX 120-ME 20 nail magazine	 1	 X-120 GM 20	 f	 39547
GX 120-ME support leg	 1	 X-120 SL 	 g	 39550
Cable tie fastener
Universal holder for all cable tie types up to a width of 9 mm. The ties can be mounted prior to fastening.